7Y ) =
MODEL : 67462 cm@M LLC Assembly Instruction EDITION: A

HARDWARE LIST:
PACKAGE |DESCRIPTION| PART PHOTO | QTY PACKAGE |DESCRIPTION| PART PHOTO | QTY

STEP 1 (M8*40 (’f«r@ 8PCS)

(85 TN, 1PCS)

SCREW Qe
M8*40 16PCS
SCREN Q-
1/1 M6*16 8PCS
ALLEN KEY
%5) %\ 1PCS
ALLEN KEY
08 A, [|1PCS
WALL FIXING
300%5 @ 2PCS
SCREW
Ma*40 %@ 2PCS
SCREW
1/1 M4*16 il 2pes N
METAL PART \
(13%13%13) 4PCS
EXPANSION RUBBER o 5 I
PLUG 96%30 L0 |2PCS . /
. <
DETAIL A
PART LIST:
STEP 2 (M8*40 8PCS)
PACKAGE |DESCRIPTION| PART PHOTO| QTY | [ PACKAGE |DESCRIPTION| PART PHOTO| QTY I AL
(95 1PCS)
TOP BOARD f 1PCS N
BOTTOM BOARD ¢/ 1PCS i
SHELF <;;;§5;> 4PCS
&
1/1 SIDE FRAVE ‘\\ﬁ’a 2PCS
MIDDLE 2PCS
SIDE FRAME
CONNECTING / 6PCS
BAR
HARDWARE Ei} 2PCS

DETAIL B

PAGE: 1/3




EDITION: A

Assembly Instruction

Qf?" LLC

0o C

(Zo;\syl,//rf’—i7 ]

MODEL : 67462

TN N N
v N w0
O O O
o o o
N N N
§2T
o ¥ o
™ M <
5x &
e Mm =
~— =
N—

STEP &

DETAIL D

STEP 6

(NN
-
<
|
L
(]

(M6*16 8PCS)
(¥4 T 1PCS)

, §§W AN
“g
-
DETAIL C

STEP 3

STEP 4

PAGE: 2/3




EDITION: A

Assembly Instruction

Coa@%@ LLC

(300%5 ¢ 2PCS)
DETAIL F

AARAATN
VR
VBN ENEE)
AL ARG W

FINISH

MODEL : 67462

PAGE: 3/3




